

Keiko Fukuda Joshi Judo Inc. P.O. Box 31603 San Francisco, CA 94131-0603

http://www.fukudajudocamp.org

## **Keiko Fukuda Commemorative Stamps**

\$40.00/sheet 20 stamps per sheet

Large Size: 2.5" x 1.5"

Postal Rate: \$0.46 (1st Class 1oz) – Legal US Postage

ORDER INFORMATION		
NUMBER OF SHEETS		
TOTAL \$ (number of sheets x \$40.00)		

Make Checks Payable To: Keiko Fukuda Joshi Judo, Inc.

Example of Stamp:		
ZAZZLE.COM	U.S. POSTAGE 46	
ZAZZLE.COM	U.S. POSTAGE 46	

SHIPPING INFORMATION			
Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	ZIP Code:	
Phone:		Email:	

Proceeds from stamp sales will benefit Keiko Fukuda Joshi Judo, Inc., a 501(3)(c) charity who's purpose is to share and promote all positive aspects of the philosophy, tradition, and techniques of the martial art of judo; and encourage women to participate in judo by hosting an annual judo camp for women (Joshi Judo Camp)

Mail Payment and Order Form to: Keiko Fukuda Joshi Judo, Inc. P.O. Box 31603 San Francisco, CA 94131-0603

Expect delivery of stamps within 4 weeks on receipt of order.